

All Media Release and Waiver

I,
I further authorize Case Western Reserve University to exhibit or distribute such recordings in whole or in part without restrictions or limitation for any educational or promotional purpose that Case Western Reserve University and those acting pursuant to its authority deem appropriate.
I understand that once information and/or materials are released to the public information media – including but not limited to television, newspaper, magazine, radio and the Internet – Case Western Reserve University no longer has control over their use.
I hereby release and discharge Case Western Reserve University, as well as its trustees, officers, employees, and representatives from any and all claims and demands arising out of or in connection with the use of the recordings.
I further acknowledge that I will not be compensated for any uses made of the recordings. I also waive any rights of privacy in the recordings, including but not limited to any rights that might otherwise be protected by the Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act.
I have had opportunity to review and seek explanation of the provisions contained above, have carefully read and understand them, and agree to be bound by them. I voluntarily and irrevocably give my consent and agree to this All Media Release and Waiver. I represent that am eighteen (18) years of age or older.
Printed Name:
Signature:
Date:
If subject is under the age of 18:
Signature of Legal Guardian:
Printed Name: